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622-1 INSURANCE.LIABILITY

622-2 INSURANCE-WORKERS COMP
9883

628-0 oFF|CE
9847
9852
103

9884

SCF OF ARIZONA

(continue)

STAPLES
RVS SOFTWARE
INTUIT
STAPLES

USPS
USPS

WINGFIELD SERVICE
UNISOURCE ENERGY SERVICES
VERIZON WRELESS
CABLE ONE
QWEST

Comment

As of Period 5/2006 827.00 4,142.00

1,159.00
cKcP 11t27t2006 b35.85

Cash Disbursements (CKCP) 835.85

As of Period 5/2006 835.85 1,994.85

643.39
cKcP 11t1t2006
cKcP 11t6t2006
cKcP 11t16t2006
cKcP 11t27t2006 _____ 2.99

Cash Disbursements (CKCP)

As of Period 5/2006

464.11

248.96
211.64

927.69

927.69 1,571.08
628-1 REPAIRS

629.0 POSTAGE
JE# 270

102
106

9859
9881

9882

618.79
As of Period 5/2006

605.76
GLGJ 11t30t2006___ -132.U

-132.81

131.93

618.79

General Journal Summary (GLGJ)
cKcP 11t13t2006

REFUND

18.70 624.46

cKcP 11t29t2006 19.58

Cash Disbursements (CKCP) 151.51

As of Period 5/2006

632-1 LICENSES/PERMITS/FEES
9870 STATE OF ARIZONA

633-0 REPAIR & MAINTENANCE
9856 READE, TOM

646.0 TELEPHONE/UTILITIES

435.94
cKcP 11t16t2006 205.00

Cash Disbursements (CKCP)

As of Period 5/2006

205.00

205.00 640.94

4,399.98
cKcP 11t8t2006 25.00

Cash Disbursements (CKCP)

As of Period 5/2006

25.00

25.00 4,423.88

9848
9854

1,380.76
cKcP 11t|t2006
cKcP ',t'U7t2006

cKcP 11t10t2006
cKcP 11t27t2006

30.00
20.05
70.32
65.95

333.39

333.39 1,7',t4.15

cKcP 11t27t2006 ___ 147!!l
Cash Disbursements (CKCP)

As of Period 5/2006

647-0 OPERATOR SCHOOL & CERTIFICATION

648-1 MEALS
JE# 272

FAMILY

649-0 ELECTRTCTW
9871 A.P.S,

851-O WELL RESTOMTION
9864 PUMP TECH

984.90
As of Period 5/2006 984.90

51.87
GLGJ 11t30t2006 __ -26.18 RETMB_CASEY

General Journal Summary (GLGJ) -26.18
cKcP 11t6t2006 10.10

Cash Disbursements (CKCP) .lO.1O

As of Period 5/2006 -16.08

6,707.96
cKcP 11t17t2006 ___ 1,247.67

12

35.79

Cash Disbursements (CKCP)

As of Period 5/2006

1.247.67

1,247.67

32,558.00
cKcP 11t13t2006 ___ 4,807.53

Cash Disbursements (CKCP) 4,807.53

,,.SEE ACCOUNTANT'S COMPILATION LETTER..

7,955.63


